Ingredients
Lemon Pies

Organic Eggs (Eggs™*), Fairtrade Caster Sugarl,
Organic Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate,
Iron, Thiamine, Niacin, Salt, Gluten Free Baking
Powder (Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn
Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate), Organic Unsalted
Butter (Milk*), Unwaxed Organic Lemons.

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



Ingredients
Marble Cookies

Organic Eggs (Eggs™*), Fairtrade Caster Sugarl,
Organic Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate,
Iron, Thiamine, Niacin, Salt, Gluten Free Baking
Powder (Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn
Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Bean Paste
(Natural whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine (Palm free)
50%, Water), Organic Unsalted Butter (Milk*),
Organic Cocoa Powder, Dark Chocolate (Soya*).

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



Ingredients
Vanilla Dream Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs™*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar,
Sunflower QOil, Organic Dairy Milk (Milk*), Organic
Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamine, Niacin, Salt, Gluten Free Baking Powder
(Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn Starch,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Bean Paste (Natural
whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine (Palm free) 50%,
Water), Organic Unsalted Butter (Milk*), Locally
sourced Berry Jam ( Raspberry & Strawberry).

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



Ingredients
Double Chocolate Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar.,

Sunflower Qil, Organic Dairy Yoghurt (Milk*),
Organic Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate,

Iron, Thiamine, Niacin, Salt, Gluten Free Baking
Powder (Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn

Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate), Gluten Free

Bicarbonate of Soda (Sodium bicarbonate), Vanilla
Bean Paste (Natural whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine
(Palm free) 50%, Water), Organic Unsalted Butter

(Milk*), Organic Cocoa Powder. Dark Chocolate

(Soya*), Milk Chocolate (Milk*, Soya*).

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



Ingredients
Seasonal Flavour
Pumpkin Spiced Latte Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar,
Sunflower QOil, Organic Dairy Milk (Milk*), Organic
Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamine, Niacin, Salt), Gluten Free Baking Powder
(Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn Starch,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Organic Unsalted Butter
(Milk*), Pumpkin Puree, Cinnamon, Ginger, Nutmeg,
Espresso Coffee.

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS
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Ingredients
Seasonal Flavour
Spooky Marble Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar.,
Sunflower QOil, Organic Dairy Milk (Milk*), Organic
Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamine, Niacin, Salt), Gluten Free Baking Powder
(Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn Starch,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Bean Paste (Natural
whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine (Palm free) 50%,
Water), Organic Unsalted Butter (Milk*), Locally
sourced Berry Jam ( Raspberry & Strawberry),
Organic Cocoa Powder, Dark Chocolate (Soya*).

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS
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Ingredients
Seasonal Flavour
Salted Caramel & Apple Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar,
Sunflower Qil, Organic Dairy Milk (Milk*), Organic
Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamine, Niacin, Salt), Gluten Free Baking Powder
(Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn Starch,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Bean Paste (Natural
whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine (Palm free) 50%,
Water), Organic Double Cream (Milk*), Organic
Unsalted Butter (Milk*), Locally sourced Apples.

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



\)\)

Ingredients
Seasonal Flavour
Passionfruit & White Chocolate Cake

Organic Eggs (Eggs*), Fairtrade Caster Sugar,
Sunflower Qil, Organic Dairy Milk (Milk*), Organic
Flour Plain (Wheat*, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Thiamine, Niacin, Salt), Gluten Free Baking Powder
(Mono Calcium, Phosphate, Organic Corn Starch,
Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanilla Bean Paste (Natural
whole Vanilla Beans, Glycerine (Palm free) 50%,
Water), Organic Unsalted Butter (Milk*),
Passionfruit Pulp, White Chocolate (Milk*, Soya*).

All our cakes are Vegetarian and contain no Alcohol unless it
is specially named.

They are made in an environment that handels Nuts.

*Allergens in Bold

SUSS



